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Region 7 Championships 2016 - 5/11/2016 to 5/12/2016

Timpview HS

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2954 Maile, Kyra            Timpanogos HS            12.68q +0.0  4
  2  2771 Hunter, Meghan         Provo High School        12.77q  0.8  2
  3  2699 Clarno, Sarah          Orem HS                  12.82q +0.0  5
  4  2925 deWitt, Alexis         Timpanogos HS            12.90q +0.0  1
  5  2745 Saluone, Savannah      Orem HS                  12.94q  0.8  2
  6  2578 Critchfield, Nicol     Corner Canyon HS         12.97q  0.4  3
  7  3220 Fisher, Hailey         Timpview HS track        13.17q +0.0  5
  8  2765 Eatough, Brittany      Provo High School        13.23q +0.0  5
  9  2979 Thomas, Kodi           Timpanogos HS            13.27   0.4  3
 10  3206 Arnold, Brynley        Timpview HS track        13.29  +0.0  1
 11  2734 Rasmussen, Cacia       Orem HS                  13.39  +0.0  4
 12  2919 Clements, Shaylee      Timpanogos HS            13.42   0.4  3
 13  2633 Smith, McKay           Corner Canyon HS         13.55  +0.0  1
 14  2538 Mozingo, Brecken       Alta HS                  13.60   0.8  2
 15  3268 Tuttle, Adah           Timpview HS track        13.63  +0.0  4
 16  3212 Cordon, Keri           Timpview HS track        13.64   0.8  2
 17  2715 Jacobson, Carlie       Orem HS                  13.66  +0.0  4
 18  3237 King, Abby             Timpview HS track        13.80  +0.0  1
 19  2548 Rose, Chelsea          Alta HS                  13.98  +0.0  5
 20  2955 Maile, Tiera           Timpanogos HS            14.01  +0.0  4
 21  2537 Mondeaux, Camden       Alta HS                  14.17  +0.0  5
 22  2582 Dunford, Kaitlyn       Corner Canyon HS         14.29  +0.0  4
 23  2747 Sjoquist, Cameron      Orem HS                  14.30   0.4  3
 24  2595 Hart, Morgan           Corner Canyon HS         14.39   0.8  2
 25  2625 Pulley, Abby           Corner Canyon HS         14.42   0.8  2
 26  2577 Cox, Lauryn            Corner Canyon HS         14.60  +0.0  5
 27  2932 Garcia, Mariana        Timpanogos HS            14.77   0.8  2
 28  2912 Breton, Sabrina        Timpanogos HS            15.01  +0.0  1
 29  2514 Dowdell, McKenna       Alta HS                  15.19   0.4  3
 30  2730 Panton, Michaela       Orem HS                  15.24   0.4  3
 31  2788 Schofield, Emily       Provo High School        16.48  +0.0  4
 32  3226 Hall, Lizzy            Timpview HS track        16.54  +0.0  5

Girls 100 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1  2954 Maile, Kyra            Timpanogos HS            12.51  +0.0  10
  2  2699 Clarno, Sarah          Orem HS                  12.66  +0.0   8
  3  2771 Hunter, Meghan         Provo High School        12.73  +0.0   6
  4  2745 Saluone, Savannah      Orem HS                  13.02  +0.0   5
  5  2578 Critchfield, Nicol     Corner Canyon HS         13.03  +0.0   4
  6  2925 deWitt, Alexis         Timpanogos HS            13.05  +0.0   3
  7  3220 Fisher, Hailey         Timpview HS track        13.25  +0.0   2
  8  2765 Eatough, Brittany      Provo High School        13.27  +0.0   1
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Region 7 Championships 2016 - 5/11/2016 to 5/12/2016

Timpview HS

Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2699 Clarno, Sarah          Orem HS                  25.83q  0.1  3
  2  2954 Maile, Kyra            Timpanogos HS            25.95q  0.1  2
  3  3251 Neyman, McKenna        Timpview HS track        26.00q  0.1  5
  4  2578 Critchfield, Nicol     Corner Canyon HS         26.53q +0.0  4
  5  2947 Jensen, Sarah          Timpanogos HS            27.35q  0.1  3
  6  2925 deWitt, Alexis         Timpanogos HS            27.52q  0.1  2
  7  2765 Eatough, Brittany      Provo High School        27.53q  0.1  3
  8  2715 Jacobson, Carlie       Orem HS                  27.72q  0.1  5
  9  2734 Rasmussen, Cacia       Orem HS                  27.85   0.1  5
 10  3220 Fisher, Hailey         Timpview HS track        27.94  +0.0  4
 11  2645 Westerlind, Emily      Corner Canyon HS         27.98  +0.0  4
 12  3206 Arnold, Brynley        Timpview HS track        28.04   0.2  1
 13  2555 Taylor, Chloe          Alta HS                  28.44   0.1  2
 14  2974 Seaman, Alison         Timpanogos HS            28.56  +0.0  4
 15  3212 Cordon, Keri           Timpview HS track        28.64   0.1  5
 16  2548 Rose, Chelsea          Alta HS                  28.84   0.1  5
 17  2919 Clements, Shaylee      Timpanogos HS            28.87   0.2  1
 18  2633 Smith, McKay           Corner Canyon HS         29.07   0.2  1
 19  2757 Woolley, Kristen       Orem HS                  29.09   0.1  2
 20  2955 Maile, Tiera           Timpanogos HS            29.18   0.1  3
 21  3237 King, Abby             Timpview HS track        29.35   0.1  3
 22  2507 Cole, Kalyn            Alta HS                  29.51   0.1  3
 23  2760 Zollinger, Kira        Orem HS                  29.95  +0.0  4
 24  2646 Westerlind, Madie      Corner Canyon HS         30.16   0.1  2
 25  2625 Pulley, Abby           Corner Canyon HS         30.39   0.2  1
 26  2929 Figueroa, Leslie       Timpanogos HS            30.51   0.1  5
 27  2577 Cox, Lauryn            Corner Canyon HS         30.76  +0.0  4
 28  2696 Black, Kylie           Orem HS                  31.09   0.1  5
 29  2514 Dowdell, McKenna       Alta HS                  31.86   0.1  2
 30  3210 Christianson, Magg     Timpview HS track        33.70  +0.0  4

Girls 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1  3251 Neyman, McKenna        Timpview HS track        25.29  +0.0  10
  2  2699 Clarno, Sarah          Orem HS                  25.75  +0.0   8
  3  2954 Maile, Kyra            Timpanogos HS            26.04  +0.0   6
  4  2578 Critchfield, Nicol     Corner Canyon HS         26.05  +0.0   5
  5  2947 Jensen, Sarah          Timpanogos HS            26.94  +0.0   4
  6  2925 deWitt, Alexis         Timpanogos HS            27.12  +0.0   3
  7  2765 Eatough, Brittany      Provo High School        27.46  +0.0   2
  8  2715 Jacobson, Carlie       Orem HS                  27.52  +0.0   1
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Region 7 Championships 2016 - 5/11/2016 to 5/12/2016

Timpview HS

Results

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  3251 Neyman, McKenna        Timpview HS track        57.79q  5
  2  2771 Hunter, Meghan         Provo High School        58.83q  4
  3  2578 Critchfield, Nicol     Corner Canyon HS         58.96q  2
  4  2770 Hunter, Kate           Provo High School        59.60q  1
  5  2917 Christensen, Karen     Timpanogos HS          1:00.48q  3
  6  2676 Miyazawa, Mimi         Mountain View HS       1:00.82q  3
  7  2918 Christensen, Rebek     Timpanogos HS          1:02.02q  2
  8  2544 Roberts, Rachel        Alta HS                1:02.66q  4
  9  2760 Zollinger, Kira        Orem HS                1:02.73   4
 10  2757 Woolley, Kristen       Orem HS                1:03.08   2
 11  3206 Arnold, Brynley        Timpview HS track      1:03.16   5
 12  2753 Warner, Brooklyn       Orem HS                1:03.59   5
 13  2983 Viertel, Taylor        Timpanogos HS          1:03.65   1
 14  2974 Seaman, Alison         Timpanogos HS          1:03.83   4
 15  3232 Jackson, Rachel        Timpview HS track      1:04.75   4
 15  3220 Fisher, Hailey         Timpview HS track      1:04.75   1
 17  2747 Sjoquist, Cameron      Orem HS                1:05.24   2
 18  2642 Ward, Cat              Corner Canyon HS       1:06.07   1
 19  3259 Robertson, Rebekah     Timpview HS track      1:06.29   4
 20  2610 Madsen, Rachel         Corner Canyon HS       1:06.36   3
 21  2646 Westerlind, Madie      Corner Canyon HS       1:07.25   1
 22  2549 Rose, Hailey           Alta HS                1:07.85   1
 23  2673 Mckell, Hallie         Mountain View HS       1:07.90   5
 24  2645 Westerlind, Emily      Corner Canyon HS       1:07.97   4
 25  2637 Sudweeks, Madison      Corner Canyon HS       1:09.78   3
 26  3215 Davis, Madisen         Timpview HS track      1:09.89   3
 27  2911 Branin, Mariah         Timpanogos HS          1:11.08   2
 28  2657 Erekson, Kira          Mountain View HS       1:11.29   1
 29  2966 Powell, Mariah         Timpanogos HS          1:21.91   5

Girls 400 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  3251 Neyman, McKenna        Timpview HS track        57.13   10
  2  2578 Critchfield, Nicol     Corner Canyon HS         58.59    8
  3  2917 Christensen, Karen     Timpanogos HS            59.41    6
  4  2770 Hunter, Kate           Provo High School        59.73    5
  5  2771 Hunter, Meghan         Provo High School      1:00.45    4
  6  2676 Miyazawa, Mimi         Mountain View HS       1:02.16    3
  7  2918 Christensen, Rebek     Timpanogos HS          1:04.43    2

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2917 Christensen, Karen     Timpanogos HS          2:17.33   10
  2  2660 Fielding, Alissa       Mountain View HS       2:18.28    8
  3  2958 Moffitt, Madison       Timpanogos HS          2:18.80    6
  4  2918 Christensen, Rebek     Timpanogos HS          2:21.25    5
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Region 7 Championships 2016 - 5/11/2016 to 5/12/2016

Timpview HS

Results

....Girls 800 Meter Run

  5  2676 Miyazawa, Mimi         Mountain View HS       2:22.78    4
  6  2960 Navarrete-Lamas, J     Timpanogos HS          2:24.50    3
  7  2583 Easton, Makenzie       Corner Canyon HS       2:25.50    2
  8  2983 Viertel, Taylor        Timpanogos HS          2:28.31    1
  9  2544 Roberts, Rachel        Alta HS                2:28.36
 10  2604 Kimball, Mikayla       Corner Canyon HS       2:28.42
 11  2982 VanSchouwenburg, H     Timpanogos HS          2:30.24
 12  2641 Viken, Frida           Corner Canyon HS       2:30.29
 13  2635 Stott, Ashlyn          Corner Canyon HS       2:30.86
 14  2517 Engstrom, Sarah        Alta HS                2:31.68
 15  2609 Mackey, Mikayla        Corner Canyon HS       2:31.74
 16  2610 Madsen, Rachel         Corner Canyon HS       2:33.16
 17  2668 Lindley, Kelsi         Mountain View HS       2:33.71
 18  2714 Jacobs, Sydney         Orem HS                2:35.13
 19  3211 Corbin, Eliza          Timpview HS track      2:35.99
 20  2503 Blood, Ashley          Alta HS                2:38.53
 21  2580 Diener, Sara           Corner Canyon HS       2:40.87
 22  2703 Dayton, Riley          Orem HS                2:41.71
 23  2559 Webb, Lauren           Alta HS                2:43.04
 24  3261 Ross, Taylor           Timpview HS track      2:45.94
 25  2928 Farley, Morgan         Timpanogos HS          2:46.57
 26  2755 Willis, Kristi         Orem HS                2:46.95
 27  2704 Drinkwater, Jane       Orem HS                2:47.17
 28  2719 Johnson, Briana        Orem HS                2:47.28
 29  3215 Davis, Madisen         Timpview HS track      2:50.04

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2918 Christensen, Rebek     Timpanogos HS          5:09.34   10
  2  2725 MacArthur, Alexis      Orem HS                5:10.75    8
  3  2960 Navarrete-Lamas, J     Timpanogos HS          5:12.06    6
  4  2983 Viertel, Taylor        Timpanogos HS          5:14.83    5
  5  2690 Warner, Allison        Mountain View HS       5:15.08    4
  6  2958 Moffitt, Madison       Timpanogos HS          5:15.17    3
  7  2982 VanSchouwenburg, H     Timpanogos HS          5:16.32    2
  8  2600 Jenkins, Raili         Corner Canyon HS       5:19.02    1
  9  3227 Hansen, Adia           Timpview HS track      5:21.09
 10  2569 Branch, Hannah         Corner Canyon HS       5:22.12
 11  3246 McQuarrie, Miranda     Timpview HS track      5:22.84
 12  2660 Fielding, Alissa       Mountain View HS       5:23.99
 13  3241 Lundberg, Hope         Timpview HS track      5:25.54
 14  2942 Hunsaker, Raechel      Timpanogos HS          5:28.98
 15  2902 Anderson, Erin         Timpanogos HS          5:30.30
 16  2604 Kimball, Mikayla       Corner Canyon HS       5:31.48
 17  3209 Cadars-Bois, Lou       Timpview HS track      5:33.42
 18  3270 Wilcox, Emily          Timpview HS track      5:34.25
 19  3236 Jensen, Rachel         Timpview HS track      5:34.49
 20  2670 Magistro, Elina        Mountain View HS       5:36.53
 21  2668 Lindley, Kelsi         Mountain View HS       5:37.42
 22  2517 Engstrom, Sarah        Alta HS                5:37.92
 23  2519 Erickson, Olivia       Alta HS                5:37.94
 24  2691 Williams, Samantha     Mountain View HS       5:41.44
 25  2714 Jacobs, Sydney         Orem HS                5:42.23
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Region 7 Championships 2016 - 5/11/2016 to 5/12/2016

Timpview HS

Results

....Girls 1600 Meter Run

 26  2632 Smiley, Jaci           Corner Canyon HS       5:45.50
 27  2531 Jones, Julie           Alta HS                5:50.85
 28  2612 Maxwell, Whitney       Corner Canyon HS       5:52.18
 29  3274 Smith, Madeline        Alta HS                5:53.68
 30  2559 Webb, Lauren           Alta HS                5:54.05
 31  2675 Miller, Hailey         Mountain View HS       5:55.74
 32  2539 Murphy, Abby           Alta HS                5:58.76
 33  2779 Malmgren, Madison      Provo High School      5:59.96
 33  2576 Covington, Aubree      Corner Canyon HS       5:59.96
 35  3243 Massey, Caroline       Timpview HS track      6:00.55
 36  2703 Dayton, Riley          Orem HS                6:02.35
 37  2580 Diener, Sara           Corner Canyon HS       6:03.74
 38  2763 Cerrato, Victoria      Provo High School      6:08.63
 39  2532 Jones, Makayla         Alta HS                6:15.98
 40  2755 Willis, Kristi         Orem HS                6:26.01
 41  2719 Johnson, Briana        Orem HS                6:34.61

Girls 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2770 Hunter, Kate           Provo High School     11:08.57   10
  2  2982 VanSchouwenburg, H     Timpanogos HS         11:10.74    8
  3  2960 Navarrete-Lamas, J     Timpanogos HS         11:21.10    6
  4  2983 Viertel, Taylor        Timpanogos HS         11:28.16    5
  5  2690 Warner, Allison        Mountain View HS      11:32.29    4
  6  2725 MacArthur, Alexis      Orem HS               11:38.55    3
  7  2569 Branch, Hannah         Corner Canyon HS      11:40.97    2
  8  3227 Hansen, Adia           Timpview HS track     11:42.61    1
  9  3241 Lundberg, Hope         Timpview HS track     11:42.89
 10  2902 Anderson, Erin         Timpanogos HS         12:02.29
 11  3209 Cadars-Bois, Lou       Timpview HS track     12:17.82
 12  2670 Magistro, Elina        Mountain View HS      12:19.13
 13  2600 Jenkins, Raili         Corner Canyon HS      12:20.54
 14  2691 Williams, Samantha     Mountain View HS      12:24.14
 15  3270 Wilcox, Emily          Timpview HS track     12:28.44
 16  2942 Hunsaker, Raechel      Timpanogos HS         12:33.05
 17  3236 Jensen, Rachel         Timpview HS track     12:33.24
 18  2632 Smiley, Jaci           Corner Canyon HS      12:47.01
 19  2904 Bean, Haley            Timpanogos HS         12:49.65
 20  2531 Jones, Julie           Alta HS               12:53.65
 21  2539 Murphy, Abby           Alta HS               12:55.76
 22  2574 Chernosky, Sophie      Corner Canyon HS      12:56.56
 23  2612 Maxwell, Whitney       Corner Canyon HS      13:17.39
 24  2505 Cheney, Katie          Alta HS               13:18.02
 25  2763 Cerrato, Victoria      Provo High School     13:26.65
 26  3269 Wilcox, Elizibeth      Timpview HS track     13:29.20
 27  3243 Massey, Caroline       Timpview HS track     13:30.37
 28  2613 Muir, Megan            Corner Canyon HS      13:31.82
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Region 7 Championships 2016 - 5/11/2016 to 5/12/2016

Timpview HS

Results

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2759 Young, Paige           Orem HS                  15.25q -0.7  4
  2  3248 Middleton, Lindsey     Timpview HS track        16.41q -2.2  2
  3  2568 Bird, Ashlyn           Corner Canyon HS         16.78q -1.4  1
  4  2947 Jensen, Sarah          Timpanogos HS            16.89q -1.4  1
  5  2717 Jeffs, Brenna          Orem HS                  17.12q -0.5  3
  6  2683 Smith, Maya            Mountain View HS         17.41q -1.4  1
  7  2926 Donaldson, Tess        Timpanogos HS            17.49q -0.7  4
  8  2930 Fisher, Malia          Timpanogos HS            17.62q -0.7  4
  9  2975 Shimanek, Lindsay      Timpanogos HS            17.64  -2.2  2
 10  2631 Sanderson, Hannah      Corner Canyon HS         17.71  -0.5  3
 11  2705 Egbert, Ali            Orem HS                  17.84  -0.5  3
 12  3221 Glazier, Hannah        Timpview HS track        17.96  -1.4  1
 13  3235 Jensen, Maris          Timpview HS track        18.08  -2.2  2
 14  2913 Carter, Alyxis         Timpanogos HS            18.17  -0.7  4
 15  2617 Ord, Anna              Corner Canyon HS         18.21  -0.7  4
 16  2582 Dunford, Kaitlyn       Corner Canyon HS         18.49  -0.5  3
 17  2621 Penrod, Heidi          Corner Canyon HS         19.61  -2.2  2
 18  2634 Staker, Sarah          Corner Canyon HS         19.62  -2.2  2
 19  3238 Lewis, Hannah          Timpview HS track        19.63  -2.2  2
 20  2951 Liddell, Haylie        Timpanogos HS            19.71  -0.5  3
 21  3261 Ross, Taylor           Timpview HS track        20.08  -1.4  1
 22  2638 Sunderland, Grace      Corner Canyon HS         20.73  -0.7  4
 23  2780 Maroney, Natalie       Provo High School        21.13  -1.4  1
 24  3226 Hall, Lizzy            Timpview HS track        21.88  -0.5  3
 25  3224 Haderlie, Kylie        Timpview HS track        22.80  -2.2  2
 26  2788 Schofield, Emily       Provo High School        23.40  -1.4  1

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1  2759 Young, Paige           Orem HS                  14.89   2.6  10
  2  2717 Jeffs, Brenna          Orem HS                  15.62   2.6   8
  3  3248 Middleton, Lindsey     Timpview HS track        15.66   2.6   6
  4  2947 Jensen, Sarah          Timpanogos HS            16.52   2.6   5
  5  2568 Bird, Ashlyn           Corner Canyon HS         16.96   2.6   4
  6  2683 Smith, Maya            Mountain View HS         16.97   2.6   3
  7  2926 Donaldson, Tess        Timpanogos HS            17.19   2.6   2
  8  2930 Fisher, Malia          Timpanogos HS            17.41   2.6   1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2766 Gomm, Ally             Provo High School        46.16q  3
  2  2759 Young, Paige           Orem HS                  46.40q  4
  3  2717 Jeffs, Brenna          Orem HS                  48.23q  5
  4  2947 Jensen, Sarah          Timpanogos HS            48.42q  1
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Region 7 Championships 2016 - 5/11/2016 to 5/12/2016

Timpview HS

Results

....Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

  5  2975 Shimanek, Lindsay      Timpanogos HS            48.44q  2
  6  3248 Middleton, Lindsey     Timpview HS track        49.45q  3
  7  3235 Jensen, Maris          Timpview HS track        49.86q  4
  8  2631 Sanderson, Hannah      Corner Canyon HS         49.88q  3
  9  2973 Scribner, Maggie       Timpanogos HS            50.01   4
 10  2683 Smith, Maya            Mountain View HS         50.91   2
 11  2705 Egbert, Ali            Orem HS                  51.22   1
 12  2930 Fisher, Malia          Timpanogos HS            51.30   3
 13  2568 Bird, Ashlyn           Corner Canyon HS         53.36   2
 14  2552 Snell, Emily           Alta HS                  53.43   1
 15  2913 Carter, Alyxis         Timpanogos HS            54.17   5
 16  3238 Lewis, Hannah          Timpview HS track        54.36   1
 17  3221 Glazier, Hannah        Timpview HS track        54.40   4
 18  2638 Sunderland, Grace      Corner Canyon HS         55.09   5
 19  2714 Jacobs, Sydney         Orem HS                  55.30   2
 20  3261 Ross, Taylor           Timpview HS track        56.27   3
 21  2545 Robinson, Calli        Alta HS                  57.25   2
 22  2617 Ord, Anna              Corner Canyon HS         59.10   4
 23  3224 Haderlie, Kylie        Timpview HS track      1:00.95   4
 24  2788 Schofield, Emily       Provo High School      1:01.86   3

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2717 Jeffs, Brenna          Orem HS                  44.86   10
  2  2759 Young, Paige           Orem HS                  45.11    8
  3  2766 Gomm, Ally             Provo High School        45.49    6
  4  2975 Shimanek, Lindsay      Timpanogos HS            46.86    5
  5  2947 Jensen, Sarah          Timpanogos HS            47.43    4
  6  3248 Middleton, Lindsey     Timpview HS track        47.89    3
  7  2631 Sanderson, Hannah      Corner Canyon HS         49.63    2
  8  3235 Jensen, Maris          Timpview HS track        50.51    1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Orem HS  'A'                                          49.14   10
  2 Provo High School  'A'                                50.12    8
  3 Timpview HS track  'A'                                50.65    6
 -- Timpanogos HS  'A'                                       DQ
 -- Corner Canyon HS  'A'                                    DQ

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Timpanogos HS  'A'                                  4:02.48   10
  2 Orem HS  'A'                                        4:02.90    8
  3 Provo High School  'A'                              4:03.87    6
  4 Mountain View HS  'A'                               4:05.50    5
  5 Alta HS  'A'                                        4:09.47    4
  6 Timpview HS track  'A'                              4:14.03    3
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Region 7 Championships 2016 - 5/11/2016 to 5/12/2016

Timpview HS

Results

....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

  7 Corner Canyon HS  'A'                               4:29.89    2

Girls 1600 Sprint Medley
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Timpanogos HS  'A'                                  4:16.54   10
  2 Orem HS  'A'                                        4:25.17    8
  3 Mountain View HS  'A'                               4:27.75    6
  4 Alta HS  'A'                                        4:29.00    5
  5 Corner Canyon HS  'A'                               4:41.15    4
 -- Timpview HS track  'A'                                   DQ

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2739 Richards, Eden         Orem HS                5-04.00   10
  2  2601 Jensen, Sydney         Corner Canyon HS       5-02.00    8
  3  2930 Fisher, Malia          Timpanogos HS          5-00.00    6
  4  2957 Middleton, Kendra      Timpanogos HS          4-10.00    4.50
  4  2737 Raymond, Jace          Orem HS                4-10.00    4.50
  6  2746 Sheilds, Camryn        Orem HS                4-08.00    3
  7  3257 Pope, Ella             Timpview HS track     J4-08.00    2
  8  3249 Mitton, Lizzie         Timpview HS track     J4-08.00    1
  9  2687 Tessen, Hannah         Mountain View HS       4-06.00
 10  2766 Gomm, Ally             Provo High School      4-04.00
 10  2782 McGinn, Sadie          Provo High School      4-04.00

Girls Pole Vault
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1  2915 Christensen, Jadis     Timpanogos HS          7-00.00
  2  2561 Akagi, Lindsay         Corner Canyon HS      J7-00.00
  3  2516 Eldredge, Kalee        Alta HS                6-06.00
  4  2595 Hart, Morgan           Corner Canyon HS       6-00.00
 --  2534 Martinez, Jessica      Alta HS                     NH
 --  2549 Rose, Hailey           Alta HS                     NH
 --  2533 Martell, Ashlynn       Alta HS                     NH

Girls Long Jump
Top 9 Advance by Time

=====================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind
=====================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2601 Jensen, Sydney         Corner Canyon HS      17-06.00q  0.3
  2  2759 Young, Paige           Orem HS               17-04.00q  0.3
  3  3249 Mitton, Lizzie         Timpview HS track     16-02.50q -0.1
  4  2782 McGinn, Sadie          Provo High School     16-01.25q  1.9
  5  2977 Smith, Whitney         Timpanogos HS         15-09.50q  2.8
  6  2957 Middleton, Kendra      Timpanogos HS         15-08.00q -0.5
  7  2974 Seaman, Alison         Timpanogos HS         15-03.00q  1.1
  8  2673 Mckell, Hallie         Mountain View HS      14-11.75q  0.2
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....Girls Long Jump

  9  2737 Raymond, Jace          Orem HS               14-10.00q  0.7
 10  2947 Jensen, Sarah          Timpanogos HS         14-07.50   0.7
 11  2975 Shimanek, Lindsay      Timpanogos HS         14-06.00   1.8
 12  2715 Jacobson, Carlie       Orem HS               14-05.00  +0.0
 13  2746 Sheilds, Camryn        Orem HS               14-00.75   0.6
 14  2696 Black, Kylie           Orem HS               14-00.00  +0.0
 15  3237 King, Abby             Timpview HS track     13-08.75   0.2
 16  2657 Erekson, Kira          Mountain View HS      13-06.00   0.6
 17  3256 Osborn, Lauren         Timpview HS track     12-02.00   0.3
 --  2956 McCombs, Bailey        Timpanogos HS             FOUL   NWI

Girls Long Jump
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1  2601 Jensen, Sydney         Corner Canyon HS      17-06.00   0.3  10
  2  2759 Young, Paige           Orem HS               17-04.00  +0.0   8
  3  3249 Mitton, Lizzie         Timpview HS track     16-03.00  +0.0   6
  4  2977 Smith, Whitney         Timpanogos HS         16-02.50  +0.0   5
  5  2957 Middleton, Kendra      Timpanogos HS         16-02.00  +0.0   4
  6  2782 McGinn, Sadie          Provo High School     16-01.25   1.9   3
  7  2974 Seaman, Alison         Timpanogos HS         15-05.00   0.2   2
  8  2673 Mckell, Hallie         Mountain View HS      15-00.50  +0.0   1
  9  2737 Raymond, Jace          Orem HS               14-11.50  -0.1

Girls Shot Put
Top 9 Advance by Time

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2688 Tuimaseve, Lethia      Mountain View HS      40-07.00q
  2  2729 Mua, Bonnie            Orem HS               34-09.50q
  3  2554 Sweeney, Imani         Alta HS               32-09.00q
  4  2943 Hutchins, Megan        Timpanogos HS         30-04.00q
  5  2745 Saluone, Savannah      Orem HS               29-07.00q
  6  2934 Glenn, Marggie         Timpanogos HS         29-03.50q
  7  2515 Eldredge, Gemille      Alta HS               28-00.00q
  8  3213 Creer, Jessie          Timpview HS track     27-05.00q
  9  3247 Meldrum, Derekah       Timpview HS track     26-03.00q
 10  2914 Carter, Fiona          Timpanogos HS        J26-03.00
 11  2915 Christensen, Jadis     Timpanogos HS         25-02.50
 12  2955 Maile, Tiera           Timpanogos HS         24-10.00
 13  2921 Dale, Marissa          Timpanogos HS         24-08.50
 14  2685 Stansworth, Jordan     Mountain View HS      24-02.00
 15  2727 Mcintyre, Claire       Orem HS               23-08.00
 16  2724 Lefebvre, Isabelle     Orem HS               23-02.00
 17  2508 Cuttle, Grace          Alta HS               23-01.00
 18  2651 Burningham, Emily      Mountain View HS      22-05.50
 19  2762 Baez, Karla            Provo High School     20-06.00
 20  3221 Glazier, Hannah        Timpview HS track     20-05.50
 21  3218 Driggs, Brinely        Timpview HS track     20-04.00
 22  3242 Lundeen, Aspen         Timpview HS track     18-09.50
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Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2688 Tuimaseve, Lethia      Mountain View HS      40-08.25   10
  2  2729 Mua, Bonnie            Orem HS               34-09.50    8
  3  2554 Sweeney, Imani         Alta HS               33-08.50    6
  4  2745 Saluone, Savannah      Orem HS               30-11.50    5
  5  2943 Hutchins, Megan        Timpanogos HS         30-04.00    4
  6  2934 Glenn, Marggie         Timpanogos HS         29-05.00    3
  7  2515 Eldredge, Gemille      Alta HS               28-00.00    2
  8  3213 Creer, Jessie          Timpview HS track     27-05.00    1
  9  3247 Meldrum, Derekah       Timpview HS track     26-03.00

Girls Discus Throw
Top 9 Advance by Time

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2688 Tuimaseve, Lethia      Mountain View HS        119-01q
  2  3213 Creer, Jessie          Timpview HS track       107-08q
  3  2515 Eldredge, Gemille      Alta HS                  95-05q
  4  2729 Mua, Bonnie            Orem HS                  89-05q
  5  3247 Meldrum, Derekah       Timpview HS track        85-01q
  6  2943 Hutchins, Megan        Timpanogos HS            82-09q
  7  2745 Saluone, Savannah      Orem HS                  82-07q
  8  2554 Sweeney, Imani         Alta HS                  80-07q
  9  2724 Lefebvre, Isabelle     Orem HS                  77-05q
 10  2603 Kapp, Macy             Corner Canyon HS         75-08
 11  2571 Browning, Lily         Corner Canyon HS         72-11
 12  2727 Mcintyre, Claire       Orem HS                  71-02
 13  2718 Jensen, Tatiana        Orem HS                  71-00
 14  2709 Greene, Carrie         Orem HS                  70-10
 15  2685 Stansworth, Jordan     Mountain View HS         68-10
 16  2640 Turnerdrown, Becca     Corner Canyon HS         65-11
 17  3218 Driggs, Brinely        Timpview HS track        59-08
 18  2762 Baez, Karla            Provo High School        58-04
 19  2651 Burningham, Emily      Mountain View HS         56-08
 20  2914 Carter, Fiona          Timpanogos HS            56-07
 21  2915 Christensen, Jadis     Timpanogos HS            52-11
 22  2948 Karns, Cecilee         Timpanogos HS            52-06
 23  3242 Lundeen, Aspen         Timpview HS track        49-08

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2688 Tuimaseve, Lethia      Mountain View HS        119-01   10
  2  3213 Creer, Jessie          Timpview HS track       107-08    8
  3  2515 Eldredge, Gemille      Alta HS                  95-05    6
  4  2745 Saluone, Savannah      Orem HS                  94-00    5
  5  2729 Mua, Bonnie            Orem HS                  89-05    4
  6  2943 Hutchins, Megan        Timpanogos HS            86-11    3
  7  3247 Meldrum, Derekah       Timpview HS track        85-01    2
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....Girls Discus Throw

  8  2554 Sweeney, Imani         Alta HS                  82-09    1
  9  2724 Lefebvre, Isabelle     Orem HS                  77-05

Girls Javelin Throw
Top 9 Advance by Time

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2915 Christensen, Jadis     Timpanogos HS           103-00q
  2  2640 Turnerdrown, Becca     Corner Canyon HS         92-02q
  3  3213 Creer, Jessie          Timpview HS track        80-05q
  4  2614 Nelson, Paige          Corner Canyon HS         78-06q
  5  2913 Carter, Alyxis         Timpanogos HS            78-01q
  6  2780 Maroney, Natalie       Provo High School        76-08q
  7  2718 Jensen, Tatiana        Orem HS                  76-00q
  8  2729 Mua, Bonnie            Orem HS                  73-11q
  9  2724 Lefebvre, Isabelle     Orem HS                  71-08q
 10  2948 Karns, Cecilee         Timpanogos HS            62-01
 11  2727 Mcintyre, Claire       Orem HS                  62-00
 12  2914 Carter, Fiona          Timpanogos HS            59-11
 13  2508 Cuttle, Grace          Alta HS                  57-03
 14  2979 Thomas, Kodi           Timpanogos HS            55-07
 15  2943 Hutchins, Megan        Timpanogos HS            54-01
 16  2746 Sheilds, Camryn        Orem HS                  50-10
 17  2696 Black, Kylie           Orem HS                  50-04
 18  2933 Glenn, Eve             Timpanogos HS            46-11

Girls Javelin Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2915 Christensen, Jadis     Timpanogos HS           103-00   10
  2  2640 Turnerdrown, Becca     Corner Canyon HS         92-02    8
  3  3213 Creer, Jessie          Timpview HS track        88-04    6
  4  2913 Carter, Alyxis         Timpanogos HS            84-02    5
  5  2614 Nelson, Paige          Corner Canyon HS         82-02    4
  6  2780 Maroney, Natalie       Provo High School        76-08    3
  7  2718 Jensen, Tatiana        Orem HS                  76-00    2
  8  2729 Mua, Bonnie            Orem HS                  73-11    1
  9  2724 Lefebvre, Isabelle     Orem HS                  71-08

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2535 Maxfield, Landon       Alta HS                  11.06q +0.0  5
  1  2689 Waite, Mckay           Mountain View HS         11.06q  1.7  4
  3  2629 Rockwood, Mark         Corner Canyon HS         11.10q  0.9  2
  3  2750 Tovar, Junior          Orem HS                  11.10q  0.1  6
  5  2716 Jarvis, Michael        Orem HS                  11.16q +0.0  3
  6  2733 Radebaugh, Kam         Orem HS                  11.28q +0.0  3
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash

  7  2501 Alsop, Zach            Alta HS                  11.30q  0.9  2
  8  2511 Davis, Joshua          Alta HS                  11.31q +0.0  1
  9  2695 Belot, Ethan           Orem HS                  11.38   0.1  6
 10  2968 Price, Alan            Timpanogos HS            11.41   1.7  4
 11  2547 Rockwood, London       Alta HS                  11.43  +0.0  1
 12  2518 Engstrom, Zachary      Alta HS                  11.56  +0.0  5
 13  2731 Peters, Riki           Orem HS                  11.61  +0.0  5
 14  3225 Hale, Alexander        Timpview HS track        11.68   0.9  2
 15  3229 Herrod, Niles          Timpview HS track        11.74   1.7  4
 16  2726 Mcdougal, Alex         Orem HS                  11.75   0.1  6
 17  2591 Halvorsen, Carter      Corner Canyon HS         11.79   1.7  4
 18  3254 Orme, Joshua           Timpview HS track        11.83  +0.0  5
 18  2939 Harris, McKay          Timpanogos HS            11.83  +0.0  3
 20  2692 Young, Michael         Mountain View HS         11.88  +0.0  1
 21  2787 Schofield, Alexand     Provo High School        11.96  +0.0  3
 22  2712 Hallam, Randy          Orem HS                  12.00   0.1  6
 23  2566 Barkey, Cole           Corner Canyon HS         12.01  +0.0  3
 24  2978 Thomas, Jt             Timpanogos HS            12.03  +0.0  1
 25  2665 Jensen, Noah           Mountain View HS         12.04   0.9  2
 26  2605 Knowlton, David        Corner Canyon HS         12.06  +0.0  3
 27  2923 Dallin, Taylor         Timpanogos HS            12.13  +0.0  5
 28  3203 Ammons, William        Timpview HS track        12.17   1.7  4
 29  2769 Hsiang, Julian         Provo High School        12.20   0.1  6
 30  2678 Palmer, Kyler          Mountain View HS         12.24  +0.0  5
 31  2937 Hansen, Jacob          Timpanogos HS            12.25   0.9  2
 32  3262 Smith, Mackay          Timpview HS track        12.27   1.7  4
 33  2971 Sandstrom, Haydn       Timpanogos HS            12.43  +0.0  1
 34  2671 Mangum, Caden          Mountain View HS         12.55  +0.0  3
 35  2563 Armstrong, Steven      Corner Canyon HS         12.57   0.1  6
 36  2789 Shephard, Jesse        Provo High School        12.70  +0.0  1
 37  3271 Willis, Tyler          Timpview HS track        12.71  +0.0  3
 38  2931 Freitas, Jordan        Timpanogos HS            13.46   1.7  4
 39  3202 Allred, Sterling       Timpview HS track        13.56  +0.0  5
 40  2773 Johnson, Jedidiah      Provo High School        13.73  +0.0  1

Boys 100 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1  2535 Maxfield, Landon       Alta HS                  11.06  -2.3  10
  2  2750 Tovar, Junior          Orem HS                  11.18  -2.3   8
  3  2689 Waite, Mckay           Mountain View HS         11.23  -2.3   6
  4  2511 Davis, Joshua          Alta HS                  11.35  -2.3   5
  5  2716 Jarvis, Michael        Orem HS                  11.36  -2.3   4
  6  2629 Rockwood, Mark         Corner Canyon HS         11.38  -2.3   3
  7  2501 Alsop, Zach            Alta HS                  11.47  -2.3   2
  8  2733 Radebaugh, Kam         Orem HS                  11.53  -2.3   1
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Boys 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2700 Codner, Kody           Orem HS                  22.44q  0.3  5
  2  2750 Tovar, Junior          Orem HS                  22.55q +0.0  4
  3  2535 Maxfield, Landon       Alta HS                  22.58q  1.2  6
  4  2629 Rockwood, Mark         Corner Canyon HS         22.76q  0.1  3
  5  2716 Jarvis, Michael        Orem HS                  22.94q  0.2  1
  6  2689 Waite, Mckay           Mountain View HS         22.98q  0.1  2
  7  2968 Price, Alan            Timpanogos HS            22.99q  0.1  2
  8  2562 Anderson, Zach         Corner Canyon HS         23.07q  0.2  1
  9  2511 Davis, Joshua          Alta HS                  23.19   0.3  5
 10  2695 Belot, Ethan           Orem HS                  23.20  +0.0  4
 11  2726 Mcdougal, Alex         Orem HS                  23.53   0.1  3
 12  2731 Peters, Riki           Orem HS                  23.55  +0.0  4
 13  2547 Rockwood, London       Alta HS                  23.64   0.2  1
 14  2518 Engstrom, Zachary      Alta HS                  23.93   1.2  6
 15  2564 Bakker, Jack           Corner Canyon HS         24.04   0.1  3
 16  3229 Herrod, Niles          Timpview HS track        24.07  +0.0  4
 17  2769 Hsiang, Julian         Provo High School        24.41   0.1  3
 18  2976 Smith, Ty              Timpanogos HS            24.50   0.2  1
 19  2530 Johnsen, Camden        Alta HS                  24.58   0.1  2
 20  2661 Giraud-Carrier, Pi     Mountain View HS         24.61   1.2  6
 21  2978 Thomas, Jt             Timpanogos HS            24.67  +0.0  4
 22  2665 Jensen, Noah           Mountain View HS         24.69   0.1  3
 23  2591 Halvorsen, Carter      Corner Canyon HS         24.71   0.1  2
 24  2971 Sandstrom, Haydn       Timpanogos HS            24.81   0.1  2
 25  2787 Schofield, Alexand     Provo High School        24.82   0.2  1
 26  3262 Smith, Mackay          Timpview HS track        24.85   0.1  2
 27  2937 Hansen, Jacob          Timpanogos HS            24.86   0.1  2
 28  2678 Palmer, Kyler          Mountain View HS         25.16   0.3  5
 29  3208 Brown, Newel           Timpview HS track        25.23   0.1  3
 30  2605 Knowlton, David        Corner Canyon HS         25.29   0.2  1
 31  2697 Chamberlain, Ian       Orem HS                  25.41   1.2  6
 32  3203 Ammons, William        Timpview HS track        25.49   0.3  5
 33  2566 Barkey, Cole           Corner Canyon HS         25.71   0.2  1
 34  2563 Armstrong, Steven      Corner Canyon HS         25.83   0.1  3
 35  2931 Freitas, Jordan        Timpanogos HS            28.07   1.2  6
 36  3202 Allred, Sterling       Timpview HS track        28.52  +0.0  4
 37  2793 White, Tyson           Provo High School        28.54  +0.0  4

Boys 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1  2535 Maxfield, Landon       Alta HS                  21.90  +0.0  10
  2  2750 Tovar, Junior          Orem HS                  22.00  +0.0   8
  3  2700 Codner, Kody           Orem HS                  22.02  +0.0   6
  4  2689 Waite, Mckay           Mountain View HS         22.42  +0.0   5
  5  2629 Rockwood, Mark         Corner Canyon HS         22.52  +0.0   4
  6  2716 Jarvis, Michael        Orem HS                  22.77  +0.0   3
  7  2968 Price, Alan            Timpanogos HS            22.82  +0.0   2
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2733 Radebaugh, Kam         Orem HS                  50.47q  3
  2  2629 Rockwood, Mark         Corner Canyon HS         51.11q  4
  3  2984 Waldron, Brady         Timpanogos HS            51.51q  2
  3  2738 Rex, Ammon             Orem HS                  51.51q  4
  5  2535 Maxfield, Landon       Alta HS                  52.22q  5
  6  2927 Evelyn, Ryan           Timpanogos HS            52.40q  3
  7  2754 Williams, Brandon      Orem HS                  52.65q  1
  8  2732 Price, Jayden          Orem HS                  53.22q  5
  9  2680 Riggs, Payton          Mountain View HS         53.76   1
 10  2710 Greenwood, Seth        Orem HS                  53.87   3
 11  3262 Smith, Mackay          Timpview HS track        54.58   2
 12  2681 Sisson, Jake           Mountain View HS         54.64   1
 13  2611 Manwaring, Tanner      Corner Canyon HS         55.29   3
 14  2697 Chamberlain, Ian       Orem HS                  55.98   2
 15  2787 Schofield, Alexand     Provo High School        56.41   1
 16  2656 Elliott, Liam          Mountain View HS         56.61   3
 17  2910 Bramall, Kolten        Timpanogos HS            57.23   3
 18  2661 Giraud-Carrier, Pi     Mountain View HS         57.44   5
 19  2527 Hunter, Kyler          Alta HS                  57.61   4
 20  3271 Willis, Tyler          Timpview HS track        57.68   2
 21  2774 Johnson, Niles         Provo High School        57.84   5
 22  2541 Pattee, Chase          Alta HS                  58.11   4
 23  2626 Ramirez, Brandon       Corner Canyon HS         58.38   2
 24  3203 Ammons, William        Timpview HS track        58.99   1
 25  2785 Robertson, Reece       Provo High School      1:01.15   4
 26  2980 Thurber, Ben           Timpanogos HS          1:01.40   1
 27  2909 Bonney, Derek          Timpanogos HS          1:06.08   1
 28  2916 Christensen, Kaden     Timpanogos HS          1:07.74   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2629 Rockwood, Mark         Corner Canyon HS         49.05   10
  2  2535 Maxfield, Landon       Alta HS                  49.11    8
  3  2733 Radebaugh, Kam         Orem HS                  49.58    6
  4  2984 Waldron, Brady         Timpanogos HS            50.48    5
  5  2738 Rex, Ammon             Orem HS                  51.00    4
  6  2754 Williams, Brandon      Orem HS                  51.62    3
  7  2927 Evelyn, Ryan           Timpanogos HS            52.25    2
  8  2732 Price, Jayden          Orem HS                  54.27    1

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2936 Handley, William       Timpanogos HS          1:53.53   10
  2  2680 Riggs, Payton          Mountain View HS       1:55.95    8
  3  2740 Riding, Jiraa          Orem HS                1:56.59    6
  4  2754 Williams, Brandon      Orem HS                1:56.65    5
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  5  2907 Benson, Joe            Timpanogos HS          1:59.34    4
  6  2784 Pickford, Thomas       Provo High School      1:59.74    3
  7  3267 Troutner, Aidan        Timpview HS track      2:00.02    2
  8  2592 Hanks, Albert          Corner Canyon HS       2:02.46    1
  9  2967 Prettypaint, Gabe      Timpanogos HS          2:03.68
 10  2741 Riding, Jiree          Orem HS                2:04.40
 11  2593 Hansen, Alex           Corner Canyon HS       2:04.75
 12  2570 Brophy, Cody           Corner Canyon HS       2:04.78
 13  2906 Benson, Cameron        Timpanogos HS          2:05.35
 14  2674 Millard, Robert        Mountain View HS       2:05.75
 15  2681 Sisson, Jake           Mountain View HS       2:06.83
 16  2949 Knight, Alex           Timpanogos HS          2:07.67
 17  2585 Ellsworth, Nathan      Corner Canyon HS       2:07.87
 18  2597 Hillbig, Mitch         Corner Canyon HS       2:08.98
 19  2950 Knudsen, Brigham       Timpanogos HS          2:09.00
 20  2710 Greenwood, Seth        Orem HS                2:10.15
 21  2721 Jones, Ben             Orem HS                2:10.72
 22  2986 Weber, Tyler           Timpanogos HS          2:11.37
 23  2649 Wright, Christian      Corner Canyon HS       2:11.61
 24  2794 Winward, Nathan        Provo High School      2:11.67
 25  2682 Smith, Isaiah          Mountain View HS       2:11.69
 26  2560 White, Blake           Alta HS                2:11.81
 27  2777 Lehmann, Andreas       Provo High School      2:11.99
 28  2510 Davis, Bryson          Alta HS                2:14.09
 29  2728 Morgan, Parker         Orem HS                2:16.68
 30  2666 Jorgensen, Brec        Mountain View HS       2:16.74
 31  2776 Keith, Alec            Provo High School      2:17.01
 32  2785 Robertson, Reece       Provo High School      2:18.58
 33  2659 Faragher, Garrett      Mountain View HS       2:20.03
 34  2623 Pickford, Chase        Corner Canyon HS       2:21.35

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2936 Handley, William       Timpanogos HS          4:21.13   10
  2  2907 Benson, Joe            Timpanogos HS          4:22.58    8
  3  3267 Troutner, Aidan        Timpview HS track      4:23.46    6
  4  2905 Benson, Brennan        Timpanogos HS          4:23.82    5
  5  2740 Riding, Jiraa          Orem HS                4:24.38    4
  6  2741 Riding, Jiree          Orem HS                4:27.35    3
  7  2581 Dougherty, Cameron     Corner Canyon HS       4:27.65    2
  8  2784 Pickford, Thomas       Provo High School      4:32.89    1
  9  2606 Lawson, Andrew         Corner Canyon HS       4:33.31
 10  2772 Jarvis, Than           Provo High School      4:33.34
 11  2967 Prettypaint, Gabe      Timpanogos HS          4:33.42
 12  2592 Hanks, Albert          Corner Canyon HS       4:34.16
 13  2669 Machuca, Jake          Mountain View HS       4:34.88
 14  3253 Norton, Carter         Timpview HS track      4:37.81
 15  2908 Berlin, Ben            Timpanogos HS          4:39.80
 16  2970 Robinson, Spencer      Timpanogos HS          4:40.70
 17  2959 Murphy, Taylor         Timpanogos HS          4:40.72
 18  2749 Suruky, Jared          Orem HS                4:41.05
 19  2693 Adams, Parker          Orem HS                4:41.37
 20  2674 Millard, Robert        Mountain View HS       4:42.71
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....Boys 1600 Meter Run

 21  2607 Lawson, Trevor         Corner Canyon HS       4:42.91
 22  2594 Hansen, Austin         Corner Canyon HS       4:46.09
 23  2542 Reich, Brandon         Alta HS                4:46.43
 24  2748 Spencer, Nathan        Orem HS                4:47.91
 25  2794 Winward, Nathan        Provo High School      4:48.34
 26  2777 Lehmann, Andreas       Provo High School      4:49.51
 27  2682 Smith, Isaiah          Mountain View HS       4:49.58
 28  2728 Morgan, Parker         Orem HS                4:53.37
 29  2707 Fish, Devin            Orem HS                4:53.53
 30  3273 Wright, Regan          Timpview HS track      4:54.45
 31  2659 Faragher, Garrett      Mountain View HS       4:55.84
 32  2652 Cheever, Jacob         Mountain View HS       4:56.12
 33  2522 Hadfield, Read         Alta HS                4:57.40
 34  2615 Oldham, Peter          Corner Canyon HS       4:57.54
 35  3245 McCoullough, Chiz      Timpview HS track      4:58.19
 36  2529 Irvine, Zachary        Alta HS                4:58.99
 37  2664 Horne, Michael         Mountain View HS       4:59.42
 38  2776 Keith, Alec            Provo High School      5:00.51
 39  2677 Norton, Caleb          Mountain View HS       5:03.34
 40  2556 Valentine, Ian         Alta HS                5:04.33
 41  2616 Oldham, Sam            Corner Canyon HS       5:05.66
 42  2785 Robertson, Reece       Provo High School      5:25.52
 43  3244 Mauel, Jackson         Timpview HS track      5:44.90
 44  3239 Lindegren, Trent       Timpview HS track      5:59.80
 45  3254 Orme, Joshua           Timpview HS track      6:06.71

Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2936 Handley, William       Timpanogos HS          9:37.15   10
  2  2907 Benson, Joe            Timpanogos HS          9:40.84    8
  3  2581 Dougherty, Cameron     Corner Canyon HS       9:40.87    6
  4  2741 Riding, Jiree          Orem HS                9:42.46    5
  5  2905 Benson, Brennan        Timpanogos HS          9:52.84    4
  6  2908 Berlin, Ben            Timpanogos HS          9:56.49    3
  7  2669 Machuca, Jake          Mountain View HS      10:01.91    2
  8  2606 Lawson, Andrew         Corner Canyon HS      10:09.47    1
  9  2772 Jarvis, Than           Provo High School     10:11.92
 10  3253 Norton, Carter         Timpview HS track     10:19.53
 11  2963 Ortiz, Anthony         Timpanogos HS         10:22.98
 12  2607 Lawson, Trevor         Corner Canyon HS      10:23.60
 13  2749 Suruky, Jared          Orem HS               10:24.42
 14  2542 Reich, Brandon         Alta HS               10:26.95
 15  2962 Nimmer, Isaiah         Timpanogos HS         10:27.14
 16  2944 Hutchins, Mitchell     Timpanogos HS         10:29.86
 17  2589 Gallup, Ethan          Corner Canyon HS      10:32.07
 18  2693 Adams, Parker          Orem HS               10:41.42
 19  2682 Smith, Isaiah          Mountain View HS      10:42.19
 20  2659 Faragher, Garrett      Mountain View HS      10:46.06
 21  2594 Hansen, Austin         Corner Canyon HS      10:50.49
 22  2748 Spencer, Nathan        Orem HS               10:52.10
 23  2707 Fish, Devin            Orem HS               10:54.40
 24  2620 Pedersen, Ethan        Corner Canyon HS      11:00.40
 25  2664 Horne, Michael         Mountain View HS      11:04.37
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 26  3245 McCoullough, Chiz      Timpview HS track     11:04.69
 27  2728 Morgan, Parker         Orem HS               11:05.61
 28  2720 Johnson, Garrett       Orem HS               11:06.09
 29  2652 Cheever, Jacob         Mountain View HS      11:24.21
 30  2786 Robison, Stanley       Provo High School     11:39.19
 31  2628 Richardson, Camero     Corner Canyon HS      11:59.14
 32  3244 Mauel, Jackson         Timpview HS track     13:20.30

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2700 Codner, Kody           Orem HS                  15.44q -1.3  3
  2  2946 Jenkinson, Will        Timpanogos HS            16.00q  0.6  1
  3  2573 Chandler, Adam         Corner Canyon HS         16.25q  0.6  1
  4  2619 Orr, Logan             Corner Canyon HS         16.53q -3.0  2
  5  2940 Harrison, Gavin        Timpanogos HS            16.81q -3.0  2
  6  2662 Herd, Tyler            Mountain View HS         16.85q  0.6  1
  7  2550 Scroggin, Austin       Alta HS                  16.90q  0.6  1
  8  2596 Heiden, Nate           Corner Canyon HS         17.57q -1.3  3
  9  3233 Jensen, Dillon         Timpview HS track        17.84  -1.3  3
 10  2961 Nelson, Spencer        Timpanogos HS            18.36  -1.3  3
 11  2920 Colson, Chris          Timpanogos HS            18.41  -3.0  2
 12  3272 Winterton, Kale        Timpview HS track        18.66  -1.3  3
 13  2654 Correa, Matteus        Mountain View HS         19.02   0.6  1
 14  3219 Fillmore, Isaac        Timpview HS track        19.06   0.6  1
 15  2536 McDermott, Brock       Alta HS                  19.23  -3.0  2
 16  3205 Armond, Thomas         Timpview HS track        19.25  -3.0  2
 17  2938 Harris, Matt           Timpanogos HS            19.39  -1.3  3
 18  2953 Lindsay, Colton        Timpanogos HS            19.83  -1.3  3
 19  2644 Werts, Nick            Corner Canyon HS         19.96  -3.0  2
 20  3234 Jensen, Kelson         Timpview HS track        20.58   0.6  1
 21  3202 Allred, Sterling       Timpview HS track        20.91  -1.3  3

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1  2700 Codner, Kody           Orem HS                  14.78  +0.0  10
  2  2940 Harrison, Gavin        Timpanogos HS            15.28  +0.0   8
  3  2946 Jenkinson, Will        Timpanogos HS            16.16  +0.0   6
  4  2573 Chandler, Adam         Corner Canyon HS         16.25  +0.0   5
  5  2619 Orr, Logan             Corner Canyon HS         16.50  +0.0   4
  6  2550 Scroggin, Austin       Alta HS                  16.91  +0.0   3
  7  2662 Herd, Tyler            Mountain View HS         17.11  +0.0   2
  8  2596 Heiden, Nate           Corner Canyon HS         17.30  +0.0   1
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Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2700 Codner, Kody           Orem HS                  39.62q  4
  2  2940 Harrison, Gavin        Timpanogos HS            40.65q  3
  3  2920 Colson, Chris          Timpanogos HS            42.38q  1
  4  2550 Scroggin, Austin       Alta HS                  42.78q  2
  5  2946 Jenkinson, Will        Timpanogos HS            43.43q  1
  6  3233 Jensen, Dillon         Timpview HS track        44.36q  3
  7  2961 Nelson, Spencer        Timpanogos HS            44.74q  3
  8  2573 Chandler, Adam         Corner Canyon HS         44.80q  1
  9  2654 Correa, Matteus        Mountain View HS         44.96   4
 10  2662 Herd, Tyler            Mountain View HS         45.01   4
 11  2938 Harris, Matt           Timpanogos HS            45.38   2
 12  3272 Winterton, Kale        Timpview HS track        45.65   1
 13  2523 Hadjnorouzi, Sammo     Alta HS                  46.70   2
 14  2712 Hallam, Randy          Orem HS                  47.50   4
 15  2536 McDermott, Brock       Alta HS                  47.82   3
 16  2596 Heiden, Nate           Corner Canyon HS         48.00   3
 17  2953 Lindsay, Colton        Timpanogos HS            48.09   1
 18  3205 Armond, Thomas         Timpview HS track        48.37   4
 19  2644 Werts, Nick            Corner Canyon HS         48.44   1
 20  3219 Fillmore, Isaac        Timpview HS track        50.29   1
 21  3214 Davis, Ethan           Timpview HS track        50.64   2
 22  3234 Jensen, Kelson         Timpview HS track        54.44   2
 23  3202 Allred, Sterling       Timpview HS track        55.17   3
 --  2619 Orr, Logan             Corner Canyon HS            DQ   2 hit lanes 3 hurdle #

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2700 Codner, Kody           Orem HS                  38.75   10
  2  2940 Harrison, Gavin        Timpanogos HS            40.14    8
  3  2550 Scroggin, Austin       Alta HS                  41.69    6
  4  2946 Jenkinson, Will        Timpanogos HS            42.09    5
  5  2920 Colson, Chris          Timpanogos HS            42.54    4
  6  2573 Chandler, Adam         Corner Canyon HS         43.51    3
  7  3233 Jensen, Dillon         Timpview HS track        43.61    2
  8  2961 Nelson, Spencer        Timpanogos HS            44.48    1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Alta HS  'A'                                          42.25   10
  2 Orem HS  'A'                                          42.43    8
  3 Timpanogos HS  'A'                                    44.05    6
  4 Mountain View HS  'A'                                 44.63    5
  5 Corner Canyon HS  'A'                                 46.69    4
  6 Timpview HS track  'A'                                46.99    3
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Timpanogos HS  'A'                                  3:23.99   10
  2 Orem HS  'A'                                        3:24.04    8
  3 Alta HS  'A'                                        3:34.78    6
  4 Mountain View HS  'A'                               3:40.96    5
  5 Corner Canyon HS  'A'                               3:44.34    4
  6 Timpview HS track  'A'                              3:46.93    3

Boys 1600 Sprint Medley
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Orem HS  'A'                                        3:38.37   10
  2 Timpanogos HS  'A'                                  3:44.11    8
  3 Mountain View HS  'A'                               3:47.98    6
  4 Alta HS  'A'                                        3:51.41    5
  5 Corner Canyon HS  'A'                               4:00.74    4
  6 Timpview HS track  'A'                              4:01.07    3
  7 Provo High School  'A'                              4:07.48    2

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2775 Jones, Ty              Provo High School      6-05.00   10
  2  2680 Riggs, Payton          Mountain View HS       6-04.00    8
  3  2575 Cluff, Parker          Corner Canyon HS       6-02.00    6
  4  2946 Jenkinson, Will        Timpanogos HS          6-00.00    5
  5  2562 Anderson, Zach         Corner Canyon HS       5-10.00    4
  6  3225 Hale, Alexander        Timpview HS track      5-08.00    3
  7  2679 Price, Max             Mountain View HS      J5-08.00    2
  8  2702 Crocket, Bradley       Orem HS               J5-08.00    1
  9  2743 Rogers, Ethan          Orem HS                5-06.00
  9  2510 Davis, Bryson          Alta HS                5-06.00
 11  2630 Sampson, Trevor        Corner Canyon HS       5-04.00
 11  2526 Hill, Tyler            Alta HS                5-04.00
 11  2732 Price, Jayden          Orem HS                5-04.00
 --  2964 Petersen, Aaron        Timpanogos HS               NH
 --  2742 Rocha, Andrew          Orem HS                     NH

Boys Pole Vault
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1  2920 Colson, Chris          Timpanogos HS         12-06.00
  2  2565 Ballard, Michael       Corner Canyon HS      11-00.00
  3  2588 Fife, Connin           Corner Canyon HS       9-11.00
  4  2618 Ormond, Dillon         Corner Canyon HS       9-06.00
  5  2586 Evans, Jeff            Corner Canyon HS      J9-06.00
  6  2543 Renckert, Tate         Alta HS                9-00.00
  7  2509 Dalley, Dakota         Alta HS               J9-00.00
  8  2611 Manwaring, Tanner      Corner Canyon HS       8-06.00
  9  2587 Farr, Aaron            Corner Canyon HS      J8-06.00
 --  2572 Brunt, Alex            Corner Canyon HS            NH
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....Boys Pole Vault

 --  2546 Robinson, Stewart      Alta HS                     NH
 --  2524 Hendren, Benji         Alta HS                     NH

Boys Long Jump
Top 9 Advance by Time

=====================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind
=====================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2575 Cluff, Parker          Corner Canyon HS      20-09.75q -0.4
  2  2528 Hutson, Jeff           Alta HS               20-08.50q  1.6
  3  3225 Hale, Alexander        Timpview HS track     20-07.75q +0.0
  4  2695 Belot, Ethan           Orem HS               20-03.75q  0.3
  5  2562 Anderson, Zach         Corner Canyon HS      20-03.25q -0.6
  6  2783 Pate, Penisimani       Provo High School     20-02.75q +0.0
  7  3240 Lott, Ethan            Timpview HS track     20-00.75q  0.1
  8  2564 Bakker, Jack           Corner Canyon HS      19-04.25q  0.5
  9  2924 Dawson, Brett          Timpanogos HS         19-04.00q  1.9
 10  2511 Davis, Joshua          Alta HS               19-03.75   0.4
 11  2927 Evelyn, Ryan           Timpanogos HS         19-03.50   0.9
 12  2939 Harris, McKay          Timpanogos HS         19-02.50   2.3
 13  2518 Engstrom, Zachary      Alta HS               19-02.00  -1.0
 14  2946 Jenkinson, Will        Timpanogos HS         18-08.75   2.2
 15  2901 Ahmu, Adam             Timpanogos HS         18-08.00   0.3
 16  3233 Jensen, Dillon         Timpview HS track     17-09.00   2.3
 17  2591 Halvorsen, Carter      Corner Canyon HS      17-07.00  +0.0
 18  2732 Price, Jayden          Orem HS               17-05.00  +0.0
 19  2697 Chamberlain, Ian       Orem HS               17-04.00  +0.0
 20  2672 Mangum, James          Mountain View HS      17-03.75   1.2
 21  2789 Shephard, Jesse        Provo High School     17-03.00   0.5
 22  2778 Lesa, Taaumanaia       Provo High School     16-02.75  +0.0
 23  3205 Armond, Thomas         Timpview HS track     15-11.75  +0.0
 23  2671 Mangum, Caden          Mountain View HS      15-11.75   2.0
 25  2764 Coca, Moroni           Provo High School     15-05.00   1.3
 26  3214 Davis, Ethan           Timpview HS track     15-03.00  +0.0
 27  2698 Choi, Brandon          Orem HS               14-10.75   0.9
 28  2630 Sampson, Trevor        Corner Canyon HS      14-01.00  -2.8
 29  2722 Jun, Jaehyung          Orem HS               13-03.75  +0.0

Boys Long Jump
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1  3240 Lott, Ethan            Timpview HS track     20-11.75   0.1  10
  2  2575 Cluff, Parker          Corner Canyon HS      20-10.50  +0.0   8
  3  2528 Hutson, Jeff           Alta HS               20-08.50   1.6   6
  4  3225 Hale, Alexander        Timpview HS track     20-07.75  +0.0   5
  5  2924 Dawson, Brett          Timpanogos HS         20-07.00   0.4   4
  6  2695 Belot, Ethan           Orem HS               20-03.75   0.3   3
  7  2562 Anderson, Zach         Corner Canyon HS      20-03.25   1.3   2
  8  2783 Pate, Penisimani       Provo High School     20-02.75  +0.0   1
  9  2564 Bakker, Jack           Corner Canyon HS      19-10.00   0.5
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Boys Shot Put
Top 9 Advance by Time

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2567 Bills, Keaton          Corner Canyon HS      49-05.25q
  2  2579 Critchfield, Tyler     Corner Canyon HS      45-01.50q
  3  2935 Greer, Hunter          Timpanogos HS         42-04.25q
  4  3201 Ah You, Chaz           Timpview HS track     41-02.50q
  5  2702 Crocket, Bradley       Orem HS               40-07.50q
  6  2981 Trowbridge, Seth       Timpanogos HS         39-10.50q
  7  2708 Gleed, Tyler           Orem HS               39-09.00q
  8  2694 Bell, Nate             Orem HS               38-04.25q
  9  2924 Dawson, Brett          Timpanogos HS         38-03.50q
 10  2525 Heywood, Zackary       Alta HS               36-10.75
 11  2504 Callahan, Jackson      Alta HS               36-10.25
 12  3228 Hernandez, Andrew      Timpview HS track     36-05.25
 13  2922 Dallin, Kade           Timpanogos HS         36-01.00
 14  2706 Ellsworth, Kaelen      Orem HS               35-10.00
 15  2513 Dohring, William       Alta HS               35-06.50
 16  2622 Petersen, Matt         Corner Canyon HS      35-05.75
 17  2701 Corbet, Jared          Orem HS               35-04.50
 18  2506 Chuback, Aj            Alta HS               35-03.25
 19  2558 Webb, Dylan            Alta HS               34-00.00
 20  2723 Kirkby, Austin         Orem HS               33-11.50
 21  2764 Coca, Moroni           Provo High School     28-11.00
 22  3223 Gutke, Palmer          Timpview HS track     28-00.25
 23  2761 Alan, Beukers          Provo High School     26-11.25
 24  3263 Stewart, Thomas        Timpview HS track     21-06.50

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2567 Bills, Keaton          Corner Canyon HS      49-05.25   10
  2  2579 Critchfield, Tyler     Corner Canyon HS      45-01.50    8
  3  3201 Ah You, Chaz           Timpview HS track     42-07.00    6
  4  2935 Greer, Hunter          Timpanogos HS         42-04.25    5
  5  2702 Crocket, Bradley       Orem HS               40-07.50    4
  6  2981 Trowbridge, Seth       Timpanogos HS         39-10.50    3
  7  2708 Gleed, Tyler           Orem HS               39-09.00    2
  8  2694 Bell, Nate             Orem HS               38-04.25    1
  9  2924 Dawson, Brett          Timpanogos HS         38-03.50

Boys Discus Throw
Top 9 Advance by Time

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2525 Heywood, Zackary       Alta HS                 135-01q
  2  2579 Critchfield, Tyler     Corner Canyon HS        113-10q
  3  2701 Corbet, Jared          Orem HS                 108-02q
  4  2922 Dallin, Kade           Timpanogos HS           107-06q
  5  2513 Dohring, William       Alta HS                 107-05q
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....Boys Discus Throw

  6  2653 Chun, Clayton          Mountain View HS        104-04q
  7  2708 Gleed, Tyler           Orem HS                 104-02q
  8  2736 Rawle, Miles           Orem HS                 100-10q
  9  2706 Ellsworth, Kaelen      Orem HS                 100-07q
 10  2723 Kirkby, Austin         Orem HS                 100-03
 11  2694 Bell, Nate             Orem HS                 100-00
 12  2558 Webb, Dylan            Alta HS                  95-01
 13  2756 Wood, Dave             Orem HS                  89-04
 14  2935 Greer, Hunter          Timpanogos HS            86-09
 15  2622 Petersen, Matt         Corner Canyon HS         81-03
 16  2504 Callahan, Jackson      Alta HS                  78-10
 17  3263 Stewart, Thomas        Timpview HS track        78-09
 18  2924 Dawson, Brett          Timpanogos HS            77-03
 19  2901 Ahmu, Adam             Timpanogos HS            76-00
 20  2590 Hall, Jackson          Corner Canyon HS         75-09
 21  3223 Gutke, Palmer          Timpview HS track        74-00
 22  2647 Whitehead, Parker      Corner Canyon HS         63-00

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2525 Heywood, Zackary       Alta HS                 135-01   10
  2  2579 Critchfield, Tyler     Corner Canyon HS        131-02    8
  3  2708 Gleed, Tyler           Orem HS                 114-04    6
  4  2706 Ellsworth, Kaelen      Orem HS                 114-03    5
  5  2701 Corbet, Jared          Orem HS                 108-11    4
  6  2513 Dohring, William       Alta HS                 108-04    3
  7  2922 Dallin, Kade           Timpanogos HS           107-06    2
  8  2653 Chun, Clayton          Mountain View HS        104-04    1
  9  2736 Rawle, Miles           Orem HS                 100-10

Boys Javelin Throw
Top 9 Advance by Time

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Preliminaries
  1  2924 Dawson, Brett          Timpanogos HS           144-01q
  2  2778 Lesa, Taaumanaia       Provo High School       140-02q
  3  2901 Ahmu, Adam             Timpanogos HS           139-09q
  4  2579 Critchfield, Tyler     Corner Canyon HS        139-04q
  5  2764 Coca, Moroni           Provo High School       130-07q
  6  2732 Price, Jayden          Orem HS                 130-00q
  7  2567 Bills, Keaton          Corner Canyon HS        129-03q
  8  2731 Peters, Riki           Orem HS                 126-09q
  9  2692 Young, Michael         Mountain View HS        125-01q
 10  2602 Jones, Daniel          Corner Canyon HS        123-10
 11  2528 Hutson, Jeff           Alta HS                 123-07
 12  2648 Wolf, Jake             Corner Canyon HS        118-06
 13  2636 Stott, Austin          Corner Canyon HS        116-11
 14  2935 Greer, Hunter          Timpanogos HS           115-04
 15  2708 Gleed, Tyler           Orem HS                 114-01
 16  2665 Jensen, Noah           Mountain View HS        112-08
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 17  2744 Ross, Adam             Orem HS                 108-06
 18  2781 McGinn, Gannon         Provo High School       108-02
 19  3223 Gutke, Palmer          Timpview HS track       108-00
 20  2678 Palmer, Kyler          Mountain View HS        106-05
 21  2722 Jun, Jaehyung          Orem HS                 103-02
 22  2551 Simon, Adam            Alta HS                 101-09
 23  2922 Dallin, Kade           Timpanogos HS            98-08
 24  2792 White, Justin          Provo High School        94-02
 25  2694 Bell, Nate             Orem HS                  93-06
 26  2793 White, Tyson           Provo High School        91-03
 27  2608 Lefavor, Cameron       Corner Canyon HS         87-10
 28  2980 Thurber, Ben           Timpanogos HS            72-00

Boys Javelin Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1  2567 Bills, Keaton          Corner Canyon HS        145-08   10
  2  2924 Dawson, Brett          Timpanogos HS           144-01    8
  3  2579 Critchfield, Tyler     Corner Canyon HS     142-05.50    6
  4  2901 Ahmu, Adam             Timpanogos HS        141-00.50    5
  5  2778 Lesa, Taaumanaia       Provo High School       140-02    4
  6  2732 Price, Jayden          Orem HS                 137-09    3
  7  2692 Young, Michael         Mountain View HS        135-02    2
  8  2764 Coca, Moroni           Provo High School       130-07    1
  9  2731 Peters, Riki           Orem HS              128-06.50
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Timpanogos HS              187.50     2) Orem HS                   145.50
    3) Timpview HS track           68        4) Corner Canyon HS           64
    5) Mountain View HS            58        6) Provo High School          54
    7) Alta HS                     24
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Timpanogos HS              159        2) Orem HS                   142
    3) Corner Canyon HS           114        4) Alta HS                    84
    5) Mountain View HS            52        6) Timpview HS track          43
    7) Provo High School           22


